
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

Camping Pillow

Instruction Manual

XP-7402-R

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only

represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools
with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover
all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully

when you are placing an order with us if you are actually Saving
Half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com


MODEL:XP-7402-R

★ The picture is for reference only, please refer to the actual.

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Camping Pillow

https://manualsfile.com


Warning-To reduce the risk of injury, user must read
instructions manual carefully.

INSTRUCTIONS

1.To inflate, open exterior valve and click black button to UP position to
close air release. Inflate by mouth.

2.To deflate, click black button to DOWN position to open air release.
3.To adjust firmness, press black Button partway down.

Black button:
Up to inflate, Close external valve

down to deflate to closeair release

Pillow Case is Washable:To wash the pillow casedeflate the pillow first.
Pulthe plastic air pillow insertout. Hand wash softly ormachine wash tumble
lowwith mild soap. Air dry.
DO NOT WASH THE PLASTICAIR PILLOW INSERT

https://manualsfile.com


Product Parameter

Model XP-7402-R

Fill Material TPU

Size Camping

Fabric Breathable cotton

Colour Grey

Product Dimensions 17.4"L x 12"W x 5"H
Accessory Portable bag * 1

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com


Techniczny Wsparcie i certyfikat gwarancji elektronicznej www.vevor.com/support

Poduszka kempingowa

Instrukcja obsługi

XP-7402-R

Nadal staramy się oferować Państwu narzędzia w konkurencyjnych cenach.
„Oszczędź połowę”, „Połowa ceny” lub jakiekolwiek inne podobne wyrażenia używane

wyłącznie przez nas
przedstawia szacunkowe oszczędności, jakie możesz uzyskać kupując określone

narzędzia
z nami w porównaniu do głównych, najlepszych marek i niekoniecznie oznacza to okładka

wszystkie kategorie narzędzi oferowanych przez nas. Przypominamy o sprawdzeniu
ostrożnie

gdy składasz u nas zamówienie, jeśli faktycznie Oszczędność
Połowa w porównaniu z wiodącymi markami.

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com


MODEL: XP-7402-R

★ Zdjęcie ma charakter poglądowy, proszę odnieść się do stanu faktycznego.

POTRZEBUJESZ POMOCY? SKONTAKTUJ SIĘ Z NAMI!

Masz pytania dotyczące produktu? Potrzebujesz wsparcia
technicznego? Skontaktuj się z nami:

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

To jest oryginalna instrukcja, przed użyciem należy uważnie przeczytać
wszystkie instrukcje. VEVOR zastrzega sobie jasną interpretację naszej
instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd produktu będzie zależał od produktu, który
otrzymałeś. Prosimy o wybaczenie, że nie poinformujemy Cię ponownie,
jeśli w naszym produkcie pojawią się jakiekolwiek aktualizacje
technologiczne lub oprogramowania.

Camping Pillow
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Ostrzeżenie: Aby zminimalizować ryzyko obrażeń, użytkownik
powinien uważnie przeczytać instrukcję obsługi.

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Aby napompować, otwórz zawór zewnętrzny i kliknij czarny przycisk,
aby W GÓRĘ pozycja do zamknięcia powietrza uwolnić. Nadmuchać
ustami.

2. Aby spuścić powietrze, kliknij czarny przycisk do pozycji DÓŁ, aby
otworzyć powietrze uwolnienie .
3. Aby dostosować twardość, naciśnij czarny przycisk Przycisk częściowo
w dół.

Czarny przycisk:
W górę nadmuchać, zamknąć zawór zewnętrzny

w dół spuścić powietrze, aby je zamknąć

Poszewka na poduszkę nadaje się do prania: Aby wyprać poszewkę,
najpierw opróżnij poduszkę. Wyciągnij plastikowy wkład z poduszki
powietrznej. Delikatnie prać ręcznie lub w pralce, wirować na niskich
obrotach z łagodnym mydłem. Suszyć na powietrzu.
NIE PRAJ WKŁADKI PODUSZKI PLASTICAIR

https://manualsfile.com


Product Parameter

Model XP-7402-R

Materiał wypełniający TPU

Rozmiar Kemping

Tkanina Oddychająca bawełna

Kolor Szary

Wymiary produktu 1 7,4 " dł. x 12" szer. x 5" wys.
Akcesorium Torba przenośna * 1

Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
szanghaj 200000 CN.
Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia
Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX

https://manualsfile.com


Techniczny Wsparcie i certyfikat e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support
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Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat www.vevor.com/support

Camping Kissen

Bedienungsanleitung

XP-7402-R

Wir sind weiterhin bestrebt, Ihnen Werkzeuge zu wettbewerbsfähigen Preisen anzubieten.
"Sparen Sie die Hälfte", "Halber Preis" oder andere ähnliche Ausdrücke, die wir nur

verwenden
stellt eine Schätzung der Einsparungen dar, die Sie durch den Kauf bestimmter Werkzeuge

erzielen können
mit uns im Vergleich zu den großen Top-Marken und bedeutet nicht unbedingt, Abdeckung
alle von uns angebotenen Werkzeugkategorien. Wir möchten Sie bitten, zu überprüfen

sorgfältig
wenn Sie bei uns eine Bestellung aufgeben, wenn Sie tatsächlich Speichern

Hälfte im Vergleich mit den Top-Großmarken.

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com


MODELL: XP-7402-R

★ Das Bild dient nur als Referenz. Bitte beachten Sie das tatsächliche Bild.

Brauchen Sie Hilfe? Kontaktieren Sie uns!

Sie haben Fragen zu unseren Produkten? Sie benötigen technischen
Support? Dann kontaktieren Sie uns gerne:

Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgfältig
durch, bevor Sie das Gerät in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behält sich eine
klare Auslegung unserer Bedienungsanleitung vor. Das Erscheinungsbild
des Produkts richtet sich nach dem Produkt, das Sie erhalten haben. Bitte
verzeihen Sie uns, dass wir Sie nicht erneut informieren, wenn es
Technologie- oder Software-Updates für unser Produkt gibt .

Camping Pillow

https://manualsfile.com


Warnung: Um das Verletzungsrisiko zu verringern, muss der
Benutzer die Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig lesen.

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Zum Aufpumpen das äußere Ventil öffnen und klicken Sie auf die
schwarze Schaltfläche nach oben Position zum Schließen der Luft
loslassen. Mit dem Mund aufblasen.

2. Zum Entlüften den schwarzen Knopf drücken in die Position UNTEN, um
die Luft zu öffnen freigeben .
3. Um die Festigkeit einzustellen, drücken Sie die schwarze Taste auf
halbem Weg runter.

Schwarzer Knopf:
Hoch zum Aufpumpen, externes Ventil schließen

runter Luft ablassen, schließen, Luft ablassen

Kissenbezug ist waschbar: Um den Kissenbezug zu waschen, lassen
Sie zuerst die Luft aus dem Kissen. Ziehen Sie den
Plastik-Luftkisseneinsatz heraus. Waschen Sie ihn sanft mit der Hand oder
im Trockner bei niedriger Temperatur mit milder Seife. Lufttrocknen.
WASCHEN SIE DEN PLASTICAIR-KISSENEINSATZ NICHT

https://manualsfile.com


Product Parameter

Modell XP-7402-R

Füllmaterial TPU

Größe Camping

Stoff Atmungsaktive Baumwolle

Farbe Grau

Technische Daten 1 7,4 " L x 12" B x 5" H
Zubehör Tragbare Tasche * 1

Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Nach AUS importiert: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX

https://manualsfile.com


Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support
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Technique Certificat d'assistance et de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

Oreiller de camping

Manuel d'instructions

XP-7402-R

Nous continuons à nous engager à vous fournir des outils à des prix compétitifs.
« Économisez la moitié », « Moitié prix » ou toute autre expression similaire utilisée par

nous uniquement
représente une estimation des économies dont vous pourriez bénéficier en achetant

certains outils
avec nous par rapport aux grandes marques et ne signifie pas nécessairement couverture
toutes les catégories d'outils que nous proposons. Nous vous rappelons de bien vouloir

vérifier soigneusement
lorsque vous passez une commande chez nous si vous êtes réellement Économie

Moitié par rapport aux plus grandes marques.

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com


MODÈLE : XP-7402-R

★ L'image est à titre de référence uniquement, veuillez vous référer à la réalité.

BESOIN D'AIDE? CONTACTEZ-NOUS!

Vous avez des questions sur nos produits ? Vous avez besoin
d'assistance technique ? N'hésitez pas à nous contacter :

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

Il s'agit de la notice d'utilisation d'origine. Veuillez lire attentivement toutes
les instructions du manuel avant de l'utiliser. VEVOR se réserve le droit
d'interpréter clairement notre manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit
dépend du produit que vous avez reçu. Veuillez nous excuser, nous ne
vous informerons plus en cas de mise à jour technologique ou logicielle
de notre produit.

Camping Pillow

https://manualsfile.com


Avertissement - Pour réduire le risque de blessure, l'utilisateur
doit lire attentivement le manuel d'instructions.

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Pour gonfler, ouvrez la valve extérieure et cliquez sur le bouton noir pour
monter position pour fermer l'air relâcher. Gonfler par la bouche.

2. Pour dégonfler, cliquez sur le bouton noir en position BAS pour ouvrir
l'air libérer .
3. Pour régler la fermeté, appuyez sur le bouton noir Bouton à mi-chemin
vers le bas.

Bouton noir :
En haut pour gonfler, fermez la valve externe

vers le bas dégonfler pour fermer la sortie d'air

La taie d'oreiller est lavable : pour laver la taie d'oreiller, dégonflez
d'abord l'oreiller. Retirez l'insert en plastique du coussin d'air. Lavage à la
main délicat ou lavage en machine à basse température avec un savon
doux. Séchage à l'air libre.
NE LAVEZ PAS LE COUSSIN PLASTICAIR

https://manualsfile.com


Product Parameter

Modèle XP-7402-R
Matériau de
remplissage TPU

Taille Camping

Tissu Coton respirant

Couleur Gris

Dimensions du produit 1 7,4 " L x 12" L x 5" H
Accessoire Sac portable * 1

Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX

https://manualsfile.com


Technique Certificat d'assistance et de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support
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Technisch Ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat www.vevor.com/support

Kampeerkussen

Gebruiksaanwijzing

XP-7402-R

Wij streven er voortdurend naar om u gereedschappen tegen concurrerende prijzen te
leveren.

"Bespaar de helft", "halve prijs" of andere soortgelijke uitdrukkingen die alleen door ons
worden gebruikt

geeft een schatting van de besparingen die u kunt behalen door bepaalde gereedschappen
te kopen

bij ons vergeleken met de grote topmerken en betekent niet per se dat omslag
alle categorieën van tools die wij aanbieden. U wordt vriendelijk verzocht om te verifiëren

voorzichtig
wanneer u een bestelling bij ons plaatst, als u daadwerkelijk Besparing

Half in vergelijking met de grote topmerken.

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com


MODEL: XP-7402-R

★ De afbeelding is alleen ter referentie, raadpleeg de werkelijke versie.

HULP NODIG? NEEM CONTACT MET ONS OP!

Heeft u vragen over het product? Heeft u technische ondersteuning
nodig? Neem dan gerust contact met ons op:

Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

Dit is de originele instructie, lees alle handleidingen zorgvuldig door
voordat u het product gebruikt. VEVOR behoudt zich een duidelijke
interpretatie van onze gebruikershandleiding voor. Het uiterlijk van het
product is afhankelijk van het product dat u hebt ontvangen. Vergeef ons
dat we u niet opnieuw zullen informeren als er technologie- of
software-updates voor ons product zijn .

Camping Pillow

https://manualsfile.com


Waarschuwing: om het risico op letsel te verkleinen, moet de
gebruiker de gebruiksaanwijzing zorgvuldig lezen.

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Om op te blazen, open het buitenste ventiel en klik op de zwarte knop
om OMHOOG te gaan positie om lucht te sluiten loslaten. Opblazen met
de mond.

2. Om leeg te laten lopen, klikt u op de zwarte knop naar de
OMLAAG-positie om de lucht te openen uitgave .
3. Om de stevigheid aan te passen, drukt u op de zwarte knop Knop
halverwege omlaag.

Zwarte knop:
Omhoog opblazen, sluit de externe klep

omlaag leeg laten lopen om lucht te laten
ontsnappen

Kussensloop is wasbaar: Om de kussensloop te wassen, laat u eerst het
kussen leeglopen. Trek het plastic luchtkussen eruit. Was zachtjes met de
hand of was in de machine op lage temperatuur met milde zeep. Laat aan
de lucht drogen.
DE PLASTICAIR KUSSENINZET NIET WASSEN

https://manualsfile.com


Product Parameter

Model XP-7402-R

Vulmateriaal TPU

Maat Camping

Stof Ademend katoen

Kleur Grijs

Productafmetingen 1 7,4 "L x 12" B x 5 "H
Accessoire Draagbare tas * 1

Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX

https://manualsfile.com


Technisch Ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com


Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat www.vevor.com/support

Camping kudde

Instruktionsmanual

XP-7402-R

Vi fortsätter att vara engagerade i att ge dig verktyg till konkurrenskraftiga priser.
"Spara hälften", "Halva priset" eller andra liknande uttryck som endast används av oss
representerar en uppskattning av besparingar du kan dra nytta av att köpa vissa verktyg
med oss jämfört med de stora toppmärkena och betyder inte nödvändigtvis att täcka
alla kategorier av verktyg som erbjuds av oss. Du påminns vänligen om att verifiera

försiktigt
när du gör en beställning hos oss om du faktiskt gör det Sparande

Halv i jämförelse med de främsta varumärkena.

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com


MODELL: XP-7402-R

★ Bilden är endast för referens, se den faktiska.

BEHÖVER HJÄLP? KONTAKTA OSS!

Har du produktfrågor? Behöver du teknisk support? Kontakta oss
gärna:

Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

Detta är den ursprungliga instruktionen, läs alla instruktioner noggrant
innan du använder den. VEVOR reserverar sig för en tydlig tolkning av vår
användarmanual. Utseendet på produkten är beroende av den produkt du
fått. Ursäkta oss att vi inte kommer att informera dig igen om det finns
någon teknik eller mjukvaruuppdateringar på vår produkt.

Camping Pillow
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Varning - För att minska risken för skada måste användaren
läsa instruktionerna noggrant.

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Öppna den yttre ventilen för att blåsa upp och klicka på den svarta
knappen till UPP läge för att stänga luft släppa. Blås upp genom
munnen.

2. För att tömma luft, klicka på den svarta knappen till läget NED för att
öppna luften släppa .
3. För att justera fastheten, tryck på svart Knapp halvvägs ner.

Svart knapp:
Upp för att blåsa upp, Stäng extern ventil

ner att tömma luften för att stänga luften

Örngott är tvättbart: För att tvätta kuddfodralet, töm kudden först. Dra ut
luftkudden av plast. Handtvätt mjukt eller maskintvätt torktumlare med mild
tvål. Lufttorka.
Tvätta INTE PLASTICAIR-KUDDEN

https://manualsfile.com


Product Parameter

Modell XP-7402-R

Fyllningsmaterial TPU

Storlek Camping

Tyg Andningsbar bomull

Färg Grå

Produktens mått 1 7,4 " L x 12" B x 5" H
Åtföljande Bärbar väska * 1

Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX

https://manualsfile.com


Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support
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Técnico Soporte y certificado de garantía electrónica www.vevor.com/support

Almohada para acampar

Manual de instrucciones

XP-7402-R

Seguimos comprometidos a brindarle herramientas a precios competitivos.
"Ahorra la mitad", "mitad de precio" o cualquier otra expresión similar utilizada únicamente

por nosotros
Representa una estimación de los ahorros que podría obtener al comprar ciertas

herramientas.
con nosotros en comparación con las principales marcas líderes y no significa

necesariamente cubrir
Todas las categorías de herramientas que ofrecemos. Le recordamos que debe verificar

con cuidado
Cuando realiza un pedido con nosotros, si realmente está Ahorro

Medio en comparación con las principales marcas líderes.

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com


MODELO: XP-7402-R

★ La imagen es solo de referencia, consulte la real.

¿NECESITAAYUDA? ¡CONTÁCTENOS!

¿Tiene preguntas sobre el producto? ¿Necesita asistencia técnica? No
dude en ponerse en contacto con nosotros:

Soporte técnico y certificado de garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

Estas son las instrucciones originales, lea atentamente todas las
instrucciones del manual antes de utilizar el producto. VEVOR se reserva
una interpretación clara de nuestro manual de usuario. La apariencia del
producto estará sujeta al producto que recibió. Perdónenos por no
informarle nuevamente si hay actualizaciones de tecnología o software
en nuestro producto.

Camping Pillow

https://manualsfile.com


Advertencia: Para reducir el riesgo de lesiones, el usuario
debe leer atentamente el manual de instrucciones.

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Para inflar, abra la válvula exterior. y haga clic en el botón negro para
subir Posición para cerrar el aire. soltar. Inflar con la boca.

2. Para desinflar, haga clic en el botón negro. A la posición ABAJO para
abrir el aire liberar .
3. Para ajustar la firmeza, presione negro Botón parcialmente abajo.

Botón negro:
Arriba Para inflar, cerrar la válvula externa

abajo Desinflar para cerrar y liberar el aire.

La funda de almohada es lavable: para lavar la funda de almohada,
desinfle primero la almohada. Retire el inserto de aire de plástico de la
almohada. Lave a mano con suavidad o a máquina en secadora a
temperatura baja con jabón suave. Seque al aire.
NO LAVE EL INSERTO DE ALMOHADA PLASTICAIR

https://manualsfile.com


Product Parameter

Modelo XP-7402-R

Material de relleno TPU

Tamaño Cámping

Tela Algodón transpirable

Color Gris
Dimensiones del
producto

1 7,4 " de largo x 12" de ancho x 5"
de alto

Accesorio Bolsa portátil * 1

Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX

https://manualsfile.com
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Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica www.vevor.com/support

Cuscino da campeggio

Manuale di istruzioni

MODELLO XP-7402-R

Continuiamo a impegnarci per fornirvi strumenti a prezzi competitivi.
"Risparmia la metà", "Metà prezzo" o altre espressioni simili utilizzate solo da noi

rappresenta una stima dei risparmi che potresti ottenere acquistando determinati strumenti
con noi rispetto ai principali marchi top e non significa necessariamente copertina
tutte le categorie di strumenti da noi offerti. Ti ricordiamo cortesemente di verificare

accuratamente
quando effettui un ordine con noi se sei effettivamente Risparmio

Metà rispetto ai marchi più importanti.

https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com


MODELLO: XP-7402-R

★ L'immagine è solo a scopo illustrativo, fare riferimento alla realtà.

HAI BISOGNO DI AIUTO? CONTATTACI!

Hai domande sui prodotti? Hai bisogno di supporto tecnico? Non
esitare a contattarci:

Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

Questa è l'istruzione originale, si prega di leggere attentamente tutte le
istruzioni del manuale prima di utilizzare. VEVOR si riserva una chiara
interpretazione del nostro manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto sarà
soggetto al prodotto ricevuto. Vi preghiamo di perdonarci se non vi
informeremo di nuovo se ci sono aggiornamenti tecnologici o software sul
nostro prodotto.

Camping Pillow

https://manualsfile.com


Attenzione: per ridurre il rischio di lesioni, l'utente deve leggere
attentamente il manuale di istruzioni.

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Per gonfiare, aprire la valvola esterna e clicca sul pulsante nero per SU
posizione per chiudere l'aria rilascio. Gonfiare con la bocca.

2. Per sgonfiare, fare clic sul pulsante nero in posizione GIÙ per aprire
l'aria pubblicazione .
3. Per regolare la fermezza, premere il tasto nero Pulsante a metà strada
giù.

Pulsante nero:
Su per gonfiare, chiudere la valvola esterna

giù per sgonfiare per chiudere il rilascio dell'aria

La federa è lavabile: per lavare la federa, sgonfiare prima il cuscino.
Tirare fuori l'inserto in plastica del cuscino d'aria. Lavare a mano
delicatamente o in lavatrice, in asciugatrice a bassa temperatura con
sapone neutro. Lasciare asciugare all'aria.
NON LAVARE L'INSERTO DEL CUSCINO PLASTICAIR

https://manualsfile.com


Product Parameter

Modello MODELLO XP-7402-R
Materiale di
riempimento TPU

Misurare Campeggio

Tessuto Cotone traspirante

Colore Grigio
Dimensioni del
prodotto 1 7,4 "L x 12"W x 5"H

Accessorio Borsa portatile * 1

Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion
House, London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey,
TW18 4AX

https://manualsfile.com


Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support
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